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Luana Stefane Araujo Silva
Monira De Freitas Fattah
Thais Fernanda De Oliveira
Ana Claudia Oliveira Eugenio
Andresa da Silva Lemos
Claudiani de Fatima Pereira
Kelly Braga Paiva

Claudia Aparecida Oliveira
Natiellen Camilo Branquinho
Cristhiane Helena dos Santos
Camila Alves Paulino

Karen Julia Claver Candido

Curso

Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética
Estética e Cosmética

=
S
S)

AA4 A A A4 A4

Unidade

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

Turno Nota

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

88
82
77
75
74
73
72
71
70
66
64
24

NumeroClassificacao

© 0O ~NO OB~ WN P

e
N P O



